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Adrian Howard Ballisat

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Adrian Howard Ballisat
Postcode PL6 8LT

Date of birth May 1950

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
VALLETORT PLYMOUTH
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
THE BAREFOOT PROJECT

THE BAREFOOT PROJECT
APTED
THE SOUNDHOUSE TRUST

THE SOUNDHOUSE TRUST
NEW PALACE CENTRE

N/A* - no information available

Number
06199018

Number
03245163

03245163
04326979
03616836

03616836
03022973

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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904968452

904968452
Clo Vickery Holman Plym House
3 Longbridge Road

Plymouth

Devon

England

British

App. Date
21/07/2010

App. Date
21/03/2006

01/09/2005
01/08/2005
11/11/2002

29/01/2001
02/10/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/01/2011

26/01/2011
17/08/2009
07/06/2005

01/04/2009

Position
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



